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1 BUDHIRAM NAYAK KHATU NAYAK PAIKHALA TALADA Y 007701000009721 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB KHANDSAHI 3200.00

2 MANGULI CHARANA PARIDA BISWONATH PARIDA NATARA KORANA Y 6015101003036 CNRB0006015 CANARA ASTARANG 3200.00

3 ABHAYA KU BISWAL KAILASH BISWAL TALADA TALADA Y 37938726433 SBIN0017531 SBI MACHHAGAN 3200.00

4 SUNITA DEI PRAVAKAR KANDI GANGAPUR KORANA Y 010034006002160 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 3200.00

5 ROHITA ROUT GOURANGA ROUT UDAYAPUR KORANA Y 010001000003295 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 3200.00

6 BUDHI BHOI SUSANT BHOI ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 000101000016976 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB ASTARANG 3200.00

7 PAKI NAYAK DIBAKAR NAYAK RAMACHADRAPURASTARANG Y 32103211000372 UCBA0003210 UCO ASTARANG 3200.00

8 AJAYA KU BEHERA BRAHAMAR BEHERA TALADA TALADA Y 08403294407364 UCBA0000840 UCO KAKATPUR 3200.00

9 KEDARNATH SETHI PANCHU SETHI UDAYAPUR KORANA Y 010001000005418 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 3200.00

10 PRASANT NAYAK NABAGHAN NAYAK PAIKHALA TALADA Y 007734006000362 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB KHANDSAHI 3200.00

11 PUNA KANDI KALANDI KANDI ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 0001010000227770 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB ASTARANG 3200.00

12 NARENDRA MUDULI UDI MUDULI RATANPUR KORANA Y 010001000002640 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 3200.00

13 SIBAKRUSHNA BEHERA GHANA BEHERA ANAKANA CHHURIANA Y 000101000022051 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB ASTARANG 3200.00

14 LAXMIDHARA SETHI RAJKISHOR SETHI RATANPUR KORANA Y 32452508818 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

15 PRATIMA SETHI KEDAR SETHI UDAYAPUR KORANA Y 010001000003572 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 2100.00

16 ANIL BISWAL NATABAR BISWAL CHHURIANA CHHURIANA Y 000101000010987 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB ASTARANG 2100.00

17 SIBAKRUSHNA BEHERA CHAKRADHARA BEHERA PATALADA PATALADA Y 553075393229 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

18 ALEKHA SWAIN SUNAKAR SWAIN SOLAPATIA MANDUKI Y 31798664655 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

19 CHANDRAMANI SWAIN ALEKHA SWAIN KANTAPANRA ASTARANG Y 30897185463 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

20 PRASANNA KU MOHANTY DIBAKAR MOHANTY ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 000134006004525 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB ASTARANG 2100.00

21 KAPILENDRA MOHARANA HARIHAR MOHARANA ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 34649550148 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

22 PRASANT PARIDA KEDAR PARIDA ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 2204655808-3 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD ASTARANG 2100.00

23 PRASANT KU ROUT BRAMHANAND ROUT UDAYAPUR KORANA Y 31165867703 SBN0012035 SBI KAKATPUR 2100.00

24 RASHI MUDULI GANGADHAR MUDULI NAIGUAN NAIGUAN Y 2100.00

25 LAU CHANDRA JENA PARAMU JENA NAIGUAN NAIGUAN Y 2100.00

26 BRAMHANAND ROUT BALAKRUSHNA ROUT UDAYAPUR KORANA Y 010001000000192 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 2100.00

27 KABIKRUSHNA SWAIN SUDARSAN SWAIN KORANA KORANA Y 010001000014122 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 2100.00

28 SULACHANA OJHA SARBESWAR OJHA ASTARANG ASTARANG Y 32351450113 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

29 SIDHESWAR PRADHAN DHOBEI PRADHAN RATANPUR KORANA Y 010034006000794 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB UDAYAPUR 2100.00

30 ASHOK KU BARAL RAJKISHORE BISWAL RATANPUR KORANA Y 37472367627 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

31 DILIP KU PRADHAN KAPILA PRADHAN SOLAPATIA MANDUKI Y 34652838482 SBIN0012036 SBI ASTARANG 2100.00

32 ICHHAMATI NAYAK KAILASH CH NAYAK CHAKRAPADA MANDUKI Y 220446512809 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD ASTARANG 2100.00
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33 PRAMOD PARIDA NILAMANI PARIDA MANDUKI MANDUKI Y 3200.00

34 KUKUM NAYAK JADUMANI NAYAK ANKO KENDRAPATI Y 32100110027042 UCBA0003210 UCO BANK,ASTARANG 95100.00

35 GITA KANDI RABI KANDI ANKO KENDRAPATI Y 134006001135 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,ASTARANG 95100.00

36 SUDAM KANDI SADHU KANDI ANKO KENDRAPATI Y 30891876013 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 3200.00

37 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK GOBINDA NAYAK ANKO KENDRAPATI Y 22046539116 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 3200.00

38 LINGARAJ MISHRA CHANDRASEKHAR MISHRA JIOL KENDRAPATI Y 30841885380 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 3200.00

39 DEBASISH MISHRA DIBAKAR MISHRA JIOL KENDRAPATI Y 8400110058084 UCBA0000840 UCO BANK,KAKATPUR 3200.00

40 KESHAB PARIDA BASUDEV PARIDA BADASIREI SISUO Y 1201000008377 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,BANGURIGAON 3200.00

41 BIJAY SWAIN DHRUBA SWAIN SISUO SISUO Y 3200.00

42 DHANESWAR SWAIN MAHAN SWAIN KEUTAJANGA SISUO Y 3200.00

43 SHYAM SUNDAR SWAIN DHRUBA  CHARAN SWAIN BADASIREI SISUO Y 52708100002015 BARBOKAKATP BOB,KAKATPUR 3200.00

44 RAJANI SAHOO KAILASH SANASIREI SISUO Y 3200.00

45 SURENDRA BISWAL SHANKAR BISWAL BELANG SISUO Y 2100.00

46 ARJUN PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN BANDALO SISUO Y 2100.00

47 NALINI SWAIN DHRUBA SWAIN BADASIREI SISUO Y 2100.00

48 ABALA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO SANASIREI SISUO Y 2100.00

49 RASMITA MURUNI NIDHESWAR KEUTAJANGA SISUO Y 2100.00

50 JOSHNARANI NAYAK DEBENDRA NAYAK ANANTA ALASAHI Y 14034001002015 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,ALASAHI 2100.00

51 SIDHESWAR BISWAL AGANI BISWAL BARANGA ALASAHI Y 22046534651 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

52 DURYODHANA SWAIN ALEKHA SWAIN BARANGA ALASAHI Y 13659 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 3200.00

53 BENIKA BEHERA RAJU BEHERA JHADALING JHADALING Y 35871691393 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 2100.00

54 SURESH GURU DASH GURU BALIDIA NAGAR Y 22046560262 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

55 MALATI DAS CHANA DAS DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 7734001003042 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,KHANDASAHI 3200.00

56 SURENDRA MALLIK ALEKHA MALLIK ANANTA ALASAHI Y 50333741245 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 3200.00

57 AVAUA KU NAYAK GUNANIDHI NAYAK DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 85350101003857 UCBA0000835 UCO,PARADIP 2100.00

58 TRILOCHANA PARIDA HATAKISHORE PARIDA DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 405034006003185 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,MACHHAGAON 2100.00

59 PARIMA BEHERA KASI BEHERA DERUNIA NAIGUAN Y 7701000009278 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,KHANDASAHI 2100.00

60 PABITRA BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA DERUNIA NAIGUAN Y 7734001002775 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,KHANDASAHI 2100.00

61 RABINDRA BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA DERUNIA NAIGUAN Y 770100008877 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,KHANDASAHI 2100.00

62 JACHINDRA BISWAL ALEKH BISWAL JHADALING JHADALING Y 590272984/9 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

63 ASHOK KIMBHIRA GHANA DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 2100.00

64 KUSUM PARIDA NATHA DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 3200.00

65 CHAHALI PARIDA DHULI DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 2100.00

66 BALARAM SETHI SIBA DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 50078519740 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

67 DHRUBA CHARAN SETHI MANU DIHAKARADA TALADA Y 7701000010574 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,ASTARANG 2100.00

68 SRIDHAR PARIDA DAITARI BEGHARI NAGAR Y 38538998108 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 2100.00

69 USHAMANI BEHERA BANSHIDHAR NAGAR NAGAR Y 35885585855 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 2100.00

70 RABINDRA BEHERA MANU NAGAR NAGAR Y 33902296828 SBIN0012036 SBI,ASTARANG 2100.00

71 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA SUKADEV NAGAR NAGAR Y 22046565385 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

72 LILABATI BEHERA KRUSHNA NAGAR NAGAR Y 5031313788108 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

73 NALINI KANTA BEHERA NATHA DAKHINPANTAL NAGAR Y 22046541002 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

74 RABINDRA BEHERA GOPI DAKHINPANTAL NAGAR Y 2100.00

75 KUMAR BEHERA ARTATRAN DAKHINPANTAL NAGAR Y 101000013145 IOBA0ROGB01 OGB,ASTARANG 2100.00



76 AKHAYA BEHERA SRIDHAR NAGAR NAGAR Y 50462024321 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

77 RADHA BEHERA RATNAKAR NAGAR NAGAR Y 59148967278 ALLA0211402 ALLHABAD,ASTARANG 2100.00

78 SAMIR SWAIN PURNANADA BEGUNIABASTA ALANGAPUR Y 2100.00

79 KAILASH CH MAHARANA BHIMASEN ANANTA ALASAHI Y 3200.00

80 JAYI ROUT KESHAB JHADALING JHADALING Y 3200.00

81 NABAGHAN ROUT KESHAB JHADALING JHADALING Y 2100.00

82 SANATAN BEHERA GURUBARI JHADALING JHADALING Y 3200.00

83 RAMA KANDI MATHURI JHADALING JHADALING Y 2100.00

84 SARAT BISWAL BASUDEV   JHADALING JHADALING Y 2100.00

2 30 52 84 395400.00

Signature of R.I, Astarang Signature of R.I, Nagar

(Rupees Three Lakh Ninety five thousand four hundred) only

Signature of R.I,Kendrapati Tahasildar,Astarang

Total :


